General information about company

Scrip code 530309

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE368D01025

Name of the company

Chandra Prabhu International Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.14




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category | Nos of | fully paid | paid- | SPres | shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstandin
Category | of ) Y Pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying &
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
@) shareholder I h it Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a ctibl Outstanding Granted
(1) (I ; ';‘(‘fsl eﬁ”‘y Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of CONVErIe |y rrants Xr?:“ ¢
cld (IV) | shares | (1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) | Seeurities | gy X0
held Asa % of (XA)
™ (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 5 10047526 10047526 | 54.34 10047526 10047526 | 54.34
Group
(B) Public 7499 8442474 8442474 | 45.66 8442474 8442474 | 45.66
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(&3] underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 7504 18490000 18490000 | 100 18490000 18490000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) iFany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 34.34 10047526
Group
(B) Public 45.66 8170999 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee 0 0
Trusts
Total 100 18218525 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No.
- 1 . . Total i s
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao Underlying Underlying Outs
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESO
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per £ ) Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . @ convertible Grar
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccuritics | \VArrants (Xc
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) As a % of Class eg: | Class rights
(AtB+C2) |x cgY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | § 10047526 10047526 | 54.34 10047526 10047526 | 54.34
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5 10047526 10047526 | 54.34 10047526 10047526 | 54.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 10047526 10047526 | 54.34 10047526 10047526 | 54.34
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 7312 6815832 6815832 |36.86 6815832 6815832 |36.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 6 1018811 1018811 |5.51 1018811 1018811 |[5.51
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 40 57490 57490 0.31 57490 57490 0.31
1) Foreign Nationals | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Bodies Corporate | 32 136113 136113 | 0.74 136113 136113 | 0.74
Any Other
(m) (specify) 109 414228 414228 |2.24 414228 414228 | 2.4
(Sr)b-Total (B) 7499 8442474 8442474 | 45.66 8442474 8442474 | 45.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7499 8442474 8442474 | 45.66 8442474 8442474 | 45.66
B)2)*+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
() DR Holders (If 0 0 0 0 0 0
Available)
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)=(C)D)+
©®Q)

Total (
A+B+C2)

7504

18490000

18490000

100

18490000

18490000

—_

00

Total
(A+B+C)

7504

18490000

18490000

00

18490000

18490000

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

,as a %
o Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shar
conversion (XII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVIID
Zaari;cal) No. |total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | categ
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VIDHX) As ®) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |>+34 10047526
(Slu)b'T"tal A 54.34 10047526
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.34 10047526
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal |36.86 6546857 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) o 5.51 1018811 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 0.31 57490 0 0 0
(1)) Foreign Nationals | 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
(k) Companies 0 0 0 0 0
(1)) Bodies Corporate |0.74 133613 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 224 414228 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B) 45.66 8170999 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 45.66 8170999 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(€ 5)C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
1 Holder - Name of 0
() DR Holders (If
Available)
(2) Employee Benefit | 0 0
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based

Employee




Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= O+
©)2

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

18218525

Total
(A+B+C)

100

18218525




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PIYUSH JAIN

SHEETAL JAIN

ADITI JAIN

HEMLATA JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADIPJ8400G

ABRPJ1245L

ADYPJ1317Q

ACZPJ6045P

ACUPJ1235E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

32.83

7.93

54.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Total

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.67

2.7

221

32.83

7.93

54.34

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

32.83

7.93

54.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

1602500

500000

408095

6070282

1466649

10047526

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YANAMADLA RAJESHWARA RAO

RAJESHWARA RAO YANAMADLA

PRANABA KUMAR NAYAK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVFR4887M

AAJPY4998C

AFIPN6158D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204404

185783

283000

673187

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

204404

185783

283000

673187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204404

185783

283000

673187

Total

204404

185783

283000

673187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1

1.53

3.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

204404

185783

283000

673187

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204404

185783

283000

673187

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

103

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93934

80

320214

414228

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

93934

80

320214

414228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93934

80

320214

414228

Total

93934

80

320214

414228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.51

1.73

2.24

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

93934

80

320214

414228

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

224

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

93934

80

320214

414228

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







