General information about company								
Scrip code	530309							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE368D01025							
Name of the company	Chandra Prabhu International Ltd							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	0.15								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.15								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.13								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.13								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.14								

					Ta	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties		
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10047526			10047526	54.34	10047526		10047526	54.34			
(B)	Public	7499	8442474			8442474	45.66	8442474		8442474	45.66			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0			0		0		0	0			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0		0	0			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			
	Total	7504	18490000			18490000	100	18490000		18490000	100			

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category of Category	assuming full conversion of			Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	54.34											10047526			
(B)	Public	45.66											8170999	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												0			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												0			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0											0			
	Total	100											18218525	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	nowing sh	areholding _l	pattern of	f the F	romoter	and Pr	omoter Gro	oup	
				No.			Shareholding			Rights held rities (IX)	in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Outs ESO Grar (XC
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(XB)	
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group							
(1)	Indian	_		ı			T		•	T		1	T	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10047526			10047526	54.34	10047526		10047526	54.34			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	10047526			10047526	54.34	10047526		10047526	54.34			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	10047526			10047526	54.34	10047526		10047526	54.34			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7312	6815832			6815832	36.86	6815832		6815832	36.86			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	1018811			1018811	5.51	1018811		1018811	5.51			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	40	57490			57490	0.31	57490		57490	0.31			
(j)	Foreign Nationals	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			
(k)	Foreign Companies	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	32	136113			136113	0.74	136113		136113	0.74			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	109	414228			414228	2.24	414228		414228	2.24			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		7499	8442474			8442474	45.66	8442474		8442474	45.66			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		7499	8442474			8442474	45.66	8442474		8442474	45.66			
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der						
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	0	0			0		0		0	0			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)	0	0		0		0	0	0		
Total (A+B+C2)	7504	18490000		18490000	100	18490000	18490000	100		
Total (A+B+C)	7504	18490000		18490000	100	18490000	18490000	100		

	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of sha
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- cate (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholdi	ing patte	rn of	the Pron	noter a	and Prom	oter C	roup				I		
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	54.34											10047526			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		54.34											10047526			
(2)	Foreign	l .										I.	I	I		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		54.34											10047526			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder				I.				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	36.86											6546857	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5.51											1018811	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.31											57490	0	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals	0											0	0	0	0
(k)	Foreign Companies	0											0	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.74											133613	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.24											414228	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		45.66											8170999	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		45.66											8170999	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Nor	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder				•	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)												0			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee	0											0			

	Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021							
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)								0
Total (A+B+C2)		100						18218525
Total (A+B+C)		100						18218525

		Indi	viduals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PIYUSH JAIN	SHEETAL JAIN	ADITI JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	VIKAS JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADIPJ8400G	ABRPJ1245L	ADYPJ1317Q	ACZPJ6045P	ACUPJ1235E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.67	2.7	2.21	32.83	7.93	54.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Total	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.67	2.7	2.21	32.83	7.93	54.34
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.67	2.7	2.21	32.83	7.93	54.34
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1602500	500000	408095	6070282	1466649	10047526
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nominal share ca	pital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YANAMADLA RAJESHWARA RAO	RAJESHWARA RAO YANAMADLA	PRANABA KUMAR NAYAK	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVFR4887M	AAJPY4998C	AFIPN6158D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	204404	185783	283000	673187
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	204404	185783	283000	673187
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1	1.53	3.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	204404	185783	283000	673187
Total	204404	185783	283000	673187
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1	1.53	3.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	204404	185783	283000	673187
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1	1.53	3.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204404	185783	283000	673187
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)											
Sr. No.	1	2	3									
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF									
Category / More	Clearing Members											
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category									
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back								
PAN (II)				Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	103	109								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93934	80	320214	414228								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93934	80	320214	414228								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0	1.73	2.24								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	93934	80	320214	414228								
Total	93934	80	320214	414228								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.51	0	1.73	2.24								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	93934	80	320214	414228								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.51	0	1.73	2.24								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93934	80	320214	414228								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Sub-categorization	of shares											
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0								
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0								
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0								